

Purchase Details

Purchase Invoice Date : 11/11/2022

Sale Invoice No : TCSAS-1122-17

Purchase Transaction Id : 5174

Purchase Details: Bhanero Textile Mills Ltd

S.#	Item Name	Unit	Qty	Unit Price	Amount	GST	Total	Supplier Name
1	Crystal Stamp Pad (Black)	Pcs	2	36.58	73.15	0.00	73	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
2	Stapler Pin 23/17 Whashin (Made in Korea)		1	130.00	130.00	0.00	130	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
3	China Staple Pin Remover	Pcs	2	48.00	96.00	0.00	96	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
4	WorkSafe - 93550 Stapler Machine	Pcs	4	240.00	960.00	0.00	960	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
5	Toshiba Cell AAA	Pcs	40	22.50	900.00	0.00	900	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
6	Toshiba - AA Cell	Pcs	40	23.75	950.00	0.00	950	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
7	Clear Tape 2x50	Pcs	36	64.00	2,304.00	0.00	2304	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
8	Vehicle Log Book 2Quair	Pcs	1	126.08	126.08	0.00	126	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
9	Diamond - Binder Clip 51MM	Packet	2	160.00	320.00	0.00	320	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
10	Diamond - Binder Clip 41MM	Packet	2	140.00	280.00	0.00	280	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
11	PVC - Imported Box File 3Inch	Pcs	10	230.00	2,300.00	0.00	2300	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
12	BLC - Paper A/4 80Gram	Rim	50	1,140.00	57,000.00	0.00	57000	Open Market
13	BLC - Paper A/4 70Gram	Rim	50	865.00	43,250.00	0.00	43250	Open Market
14	Other General Product (Exempt)	Pcs	1	1,000.00	1,000.00	0.00	1000	Open Market

	Total		241		109,689.23	0.00	109689.233	
--	-------	--	-----	--	------------	------	------------	--

Terms and Conditions : 1. Payment Terms will be 15 days from Delivery Date.

2. This is system generated invoice no need any sign or stamp.

Prepared By : Arsalan

Approved By : Maha Waris Khan